
8.35am 13.00PM

Tuesday 6 February Silver Week

P/Arts Assessment 1 Ideas Log (P3)

Thursday 8 February 

8.35am 13.00PM Gold Week

P/Arts Dance Assessment 1 Ideas Log (P3)

8.35am Midday (start between 11-11.30pm) 13.00PM Silver Week

Friday 23 February English Language Paper 1 (105mins) RE Paper 1 (105mins) & Business Paper 1 (105mins)

8.35am Midday (start between 11-11.30pm) 13.00PM Silver Week

Monday 26 February Maths Comp 1 (135mins) Health & Social Care (120mins) & Media Paper 1 (90mins)

Tuesday 27 February History Paper 1 (120mins) French/Spanish Writing F (60mins) H (75mins) 11.15 Start Science Paper 1 Biology (75mins) 1.30pm start

Wednesday 28 February Geography Paper 1 (90mins) Science Paper 1 Chemistry (75mins) 11.15 Start Sport (90mins) 1.15pm start

Thursday 29 February English Literature Paper 1 (120mins) Science Paper 1 Physics (75mins) 1.30pm start

Friday 1 March Spanish & French Listening F (35mins) H (45mins) & Reading F (45mins) H (60mins) Geography Paper 2 (90mins) 1.15pm start

8.35am Midday (start between 11-11.30pm) 13.00PM Gold Week

Monday 4 March English Language Paper 2 (105mins) Science Biology Paper 2 (75mins) 1.30pm start

Tuesday 5 March Maths Comp 2 (135mins) Enterprise (120mins) & Further Maths Paper 1 (105mins)

Wednesday 6 March English Literature Paper 2 (150mins) RE Paper 2 (105mins)   

Thursday 7 March Travel & Tourism (120mins) & Further Maths Paper 2 (105mins) Geography Paper 3 (45mins) 11.30am History Paper 2 (60mins) 13.45pm start

Friday 8 March Science Chemistry Paper 2  (75mins) Digital IT (90mins) 11am Media Paper 2 (90mins) 1.15pm start

8.35am 13.00PM Silver Week
Monday 11 March English Lit Paper 2 (150mins)  Catch up Business Paper 2 (105mins)

Tuesday 12 March P/Arts Dance Assessment 2 Skills Log (P3)

Wednesday 13 March P/Arts Assessment 2 Skills Log (P3)

To be done during class

Science Paper 2 Physics (75mins)

Thursday 22 February

Spanish Speaking (RDA)

French Speaking (LMI) Spanish Speaking (LMO)

Textiles Practical (MAS) 

Fine Art Practical (SH 1104/Ar2) & Fine Art Practical (EDE 1104/Ar1)
Tuesday 20 February

French Speaking (LMI P1 & P2)

French Speaking (DKA)

Photography Practical (SH 1102/Pg1) 

Photography Practical (EDE 1101/Pg1)

3D Practical (ZAS) 1104/Pd1

Y11 Mock Exams Feb/March 2024

Monday 19 February 

Wednesday 21 February

Wednesday 7 February
 3D Practical (ZAS) 1103/Pd1


